
CERTIFICA TE U ManagementLSystems
Solutions

This is to certify that

Amphenol-TFC (Changzhou) Communications
Equipment CO., Ltd.
No. 20 Tianshan Road

213022 Changzhou City Jiangsu Province
China

has implemented and maintains an Environmental Management System.

Scope:
Design, manufacture and distribution of connectors, electromechanical assemblies, smart card
connectors and cable harness for the automotive industry

Through an audit, documented in areport, it was verified that the management system
fulfills the requirements of the following standard:

TGA-ZM-02-90
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080875 UM

003288 UM

2012-08-06

2015-07-01

Accredited Body: DOS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main

Michael Drechsel

Managing Director

DQS GmbH

Certificate registration no.

Excerpt fram Certificate Registration No.

Date of certification

Valid until

ISO 14001 : 2004 + Cor 1 : 2009


